AIR POLLUTION CONTROL
GAAD
Rør med renseluke
Galvanisert rør med renseluke, L=500 mm, spennbåndskant.
Art. nr Ø ( mm) BxA ( mm) Vikt ( kg)
GAAD-080 80 80x150 0.8
GAAD-100 100 100x150 1
GAAD-120 120 100x150 1.2
GAAD-125 125 100x150 1.25
GAAD-140 140 100x150 1.4
GAAD-150 150 100x150 1.5
GAAD-160 160 100x150 1.6
GAAD-180 180 100x150 1.75
GAAD-200 200 100x150 2
GAAD-225 225 100x150 2.25
GAAD-250 250 100x150 2.5
GAAD-300 300 100x150 2.85
GAAD-315 315 100x150 3
GAAD-350 350 150x200 3.25
GAAD-400 400 150x200 4.5
GAAD-450 450 150x200 5.15
GAAD-500 500 150x200 5.7
GAAD-550 550 150x200
GAAD-600 600 150x200